

Summit Sales LLP

#5-4-187/3 & 4, II Floor, Soham Mansion, M.G.Road, Secunderabad - 500003

Email: purchase@modiproperties.com

Supplier / Customer / Transporter - Copy

GSTIN/UNI: 36ACQFS2044C1Z7

1 of 2 : 08-04-2020

Customer Details				Invoice No.		3249		
Kadakia and Modi Housing SY NO. 1139, Shameerpet, Hyderabad, Road Opposite Orange Bowl - GSTIN : 36AAHFK8714A1ZJ				Invoice Date.		12-11-2018		
				PO No.		53673		
				PO Date.		04-10-2018		
				Req ID		44694		
				Req Date		01-10-2018		
				Loc Req No		21028		
	Description of Goods	HSN/SAC	Qty	Rate	Gross	Tax%	Tax Amt	
1	7270 - Plumbing - PVC - Single Socket Pipe 10ft - 4	39172390	24	330.00	7,920.00	18	1,425.60	
	-							
2	10030 - Plumbing - PVC - Bend Plain - 4 In - nos	39174000	24	61.00	1,464.00	18	263.52	
	-							
3	7269 - Plumbing - PVC - Single Socket Pipe 10ft - 3	39172390	30	183.00	5,490.00	18	988.20	
	-							
4	7201 - Plumbing - PVC - Door tee - 3 In - nos	39174000	6	51.00	306.00	18	55.08	
	-							
5	7188 - Plumbing - PVC - Clamp - 3 In - nos	39174000	72	13.00	936.00	18	168.48	
	-							
6	10040 - Plumbing - PVC - PVC Rigid Pipe - 1 1/2 In	39174000	18	265.00	4,770.00	18	858.60	
	-							
7	10039 - Plumbing - PVC - PVC Rigid Elbow - 1 1/2	39174000	30	12.00	360.00	18	64.80	
	-							
8	7261 - Plumbing - PVC - Rubber Lubricant - 250gms		9	36.00	324.00	18	58.32	
	-							
9	7185 - Plumbing - PVC - Bend 45 degrees - 4 In -	39174000	18	55.00	990.00	18	178.20	
	-							
10	7194 - Plumbing - PVC - Coupling - 4 In - nos	39174000	24	75.00	1,800.00	18	324.00	
	-							
11	10023 - Plumbing - PVC - Bend Plain - 3 In - nos	39174000	10	38.00	380.00	18	68.40	
	-							
12	10024 - Plumbing - PVC - Bend with door - 3 In -	39174000	18	48.00	864.00	18	155.52	
	-							
13	7184 - Plumbing - PVC - Bend 45 degrees - 3 In -	39174000	30	32.00	960.00	18	172.80	
	-							
14	7232 - Plumbing - PVC - Plain Tee - 3 In - nos	39174000	6	44.00	264.00	18	47.52	
	-							
15	7193 - Plumbing - PVC - Coupling - 3 In - nos	39174000	30	29.00	870.00	18	156.60	
	-							
16	7275 - Plumbing - PVC - Single Y with door - 3 In -	39174000	6	70.00	420.00	18	75.60	
	-							
17	7189 - Plumbing - PVC - Clamp - 4 In - nos	39174000	60	15.00	900.00	18	162.00	
	-							
18	7279 - Plumbing - PVC - Solvent Cement - 500ml -	35061000	3	135.00	405.00	18	72.90	
	-							
IGST		CGST	SGST	Total Taxable Amount		29,423.00		5,296.14
		2,648.07	2,648.07	Total Invoice Amount		34,719.14		
Rupees : Thirty Four Thousand Seven Hundred Nineteen and Paise Fourteen Only.								

for Summit Sales LLP

TAX INVOICE

Summit Sales LLP

#5-4-187/3 & 4, II Floor, Soham Mansion, M.G.Road, Secunderabad - 500003

Email: purchase@modiproperties.com

Supplier / Customer / Transporter - Copy

GSTIN/UNI: 36ACQFS2044C1Z7

2 of 2 : 08-04-2020

Subject to Hyderabad Jurisdiction

Authorised signatory